CYL • Rev. 2023-11-27
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
CYL
LED CYLINDER WALL MOUNT
UPLIGHT, DOWNLIGHT OR
UPLIGHT/DOWNLIGHT
3 CCT SeLeCTABLe AND INTeGRATeD PHOTOCeLL

CYL-6LA2-32-3C-BKP/CYL-6LA2-32-3C-BRP: 36 W/4 000 K
QUICK SHIP
ORDERING GUIDE
PART NO WATTS
(W)
VOLTS
(VAC)
COLOR TEMP.
(K)1
LUMEN
OUT-
PUT
(LM)2,3
EFFI-
CIENCY
(LM/W)
CRI
LIFE
L70
(HRS)4
BEAM
ANGLE
(°)
FINISH
PHOTO-
CELL
(YES/
NO)
DIM-
MING
(YES/
NO)
PF THD
(%)
TRADITIONAL
EQUIVALENT
(W)
MAS-
TER
CASE
QTY MH HPS
CCT SELECTABLE WITH INTEGRATED PHOTOCELL5
4"
CYL-4LA1-32-3C-BKP 20 120-347 3 000/4 000/5 000 2 445 122 80+ 50 000 20 BLACK YES YES ≥0.90 ≤20 70 70 5
CYL-4LA1-32-3C-BRP 20 120-347 3 000/4 000/5 000 2 445 122 80+ 50 000 20 BRONZE YES YES ≥0.90 ≤20 70 70 5
6"
CYL-6LA2-32-3C-BKP 36 120-347 3 000/4 000/5 000 4 254 118 80+ 50 000 20 BLACK YES YES ≥0.90 ≤20 150 100-150 4
CYL-6LA2-32-3C-BRP 36 120-347 3 000/4 000/5 000 4 254 118 80+ 50 000 20 BRONZE YES YES ≥0.90 ≤20 150 100-150 4
1 Typical color temperature range: +/- 5 %.
2 Lumen values are derived from photometric testing. Initial lumens range: +/- 10 %.
3 Lumen values are based on 4 000 K default programming. Please refer to the LUMEN SPECIFICATION TABLE for more details on other color temperatures.
4 Life hours are derived from IESNA LM-80-08 testing report and projected per IESNA TM-21-11 extrapolations
5 Integrated ON/OFF photocell that can be easily disabled.
LUMEN CHART TABLE
CYL • Rev. 2023-11-27
CYL
20W 36W
A IN. (CM) 11 3/4 (29.7) 10.20 (25)
B IN. (CM) 4 7/8 (12.5) 7.80 (19.8)
C IN. (CM) 3 3/8 (8.5) 6 (15.3)
D IN. (CM) 4 1/2 (11.5) 4 1/2 (11.5)
E IN. (CM) 4 1/2 (11.5) 4 1/2 (11.5)
NET WEIGHT (LBS) 2.9 5.3
DIMENSIONS
4" 6"
A
B
C A C
B
AC
B
A C
B